
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Christian Value  

this half term is                               

11th May 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SATS 

Next week is an important week for our Year Six children 

when they will be sitting their SATs. To help them get 

‘fighting fit’ for their tests they will be coming into 

school earl y and having a special SATs breakfast.  

The school will need all of the children to be quiet  

and considerate especially during the mornings as  

there will be children tucked in every available space 

doing their best. 

Toast Club will still be running as normal. 

Dates for your diary 
Mon 14th – 

Thurs 17th May 
Yr 6 SATs week 

Fri 18th May Wear Green for Margaret Green 

Fri 25th May INSET Day 

Mon 28th May –  

Fri 1st June 
Half-term 

Tues 5th June Class Photographs 

Fri 8th June Pyjama Day for Ronald McDonald House 

£1 donation 

Mon 11th – Fri 

15th June 

KS1 Phonics Screening 

Fri 15th June Non-uniform day for Summer Fair Hamper 

Thurs 21st 

June 

Purbeck Youth Concert 

(details to follow) 

Fri 22nd June Non-uniform day for Summer Fair Tombola 

Fri 29th June Glorious Summer Fair - 3pm 

Mon 2nd – 

Weds 4th July 

Dragonfly Class residential visit to  

Stratford-Upon-Avon 

Thurs 5th July Yr 6 Transfer day to secondary schools 

Thurs 5th July Yr 5 visit to Mash-Up Festival 

Mon 9th July New Class Transfer Morning 

Mon 9th July New Reception Parents’ Meeting 

Fri 13th July Sports’ Day (Afternoon) 

Thurs 19th 

July 

KS2 Summer Performance 

Fri 20th July Corfe’s Got Talent 

Mon 23rd July Summer Church Service 9.30 am 

Weds 25th 

July 

Leavers’ Assembly 9.00 am 

Weds 25th 

July 

End of Term 2pm 

Mon 3rd – Tues 

4th Sept 

INSET Days 

Weds 5th Sept Beginning of  

Autumn Term 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We are pleased to be supporting Margaret Green Week 

by inviting the children to wear something green to 

school on Friday 18th May for a donation of £1. 

We will be having a special assembly with a visitor from 

the animal rescue on Wednesday 16th May. 

Transfer Morning 

Please note the change of date for our Transfer Morning. 

This will now be held on Monday 9th July, with a meeting 

during that afternoon for new reception parents. 

 

Ice-Creams 

Don’t forget that the PTFA will be selling ice-creams and 

ice-lollies after school on Fridays. 

 

Pre-School Job Vacancy 

Corfe Castle Pre-school are currently recruiting  

a variety of positions.  

Please contact Claire on 01929 481631  

for further details. 

Toner/Ink 

Cartridges 

We can use your old 

toner/ink cartridges 

to raise money  

for our school.   

Please drop them into  

the office. 

Summer Weather 

It is lovely to see the sun 

outside.  Please remember to 

send your children in to 

school with sunhats and  

sun cream if necessary.  

Don’t forget to name them! 

https://www.google.co.uk/search?q=corfe+castle+pre+school&oq=corfe+castle+pr&aqs=chrome.4.69i57j69i60l3j69i59j35i39.4847j1j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8

